VDE-ROBINSON*

LISTA STARTOWA VDE-ROBINSON SUPER CUP 2022
RAJSKO 06.08.2022 (stan na 05.08.2022 8:00)
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Bebenek Barttomiej 51 Sikora Michat
Bebenek Jacek 52 Sobczak Dariusz
Bolek Kamil 53 Stanczyk Krzysztof

Bulwan Tomasz
Caputa Jarostaw
Czupryna Michat
Domalik Kamil
Gardynski Jacek
Gawlinski Marcin
Gwiazdon Krzysztof
Hanzlik Dominik
Janczak Tomasz
Jedlinski Maciej
Kajda Kamil

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Sternal Stanistaw
Strojek Michat
Surzyn Adam
Surzyn Tomasz
Szczesny Jacek
Szczesny Mariusz
Szczotok Jan
Szymaniec Krzysztof
Switata Ireneusz
Tarczon Marcin
Twardowski Robert

Klaper Zdzistaw 65 Urbanski Tomasz
Knapik Mirostaw 66 WanatJan

Kosek Marcin 67 Wolamin Andrzej
Kosendek Dariusz 68 Wos Robert
Kowalczyk Bogustaw 69 Zelek Wiestaw

Kowalski Jarostaw 70 Ziajka Jarostaw
Koza Pawet 71
Koztowski Szczepan 72
Kramarczyk Przemystaw 73
Krzan Zdzistaw 74
Kurman Bruno 75
Kuzdzat Marek 76
Lamch Przemystaw 77
Listwan Marek 78
Litwinski Szymon 79
Macuda Bogustaw 80
Madeja Tomasz 81
Matlak Stanistaw 82
Michalak Mirostaw 83
Mikosz Michat 84
Nadzieja Jarostaw 85
Nedza Piotr 86
Niewdana Wojciech 87
Nowaczyk Krzysztof 88
Paletko Dariusz 89
Peil Anna 90
Pielka Henryk 91
Pietrzyk Robert 92
Pracharczyk Krystian 93
Pracharczyk Krzysztof 94
Przybylski Tomasz 95
Pszczelinski Zbigniew 96
Radzik Stawomir 97
Rozpedzki Wtodzimierz 98
Rudowski Mirostaw 99
Samol Krzysztof 100

ROBAKI NAD WODA, W DNIU ZAWODOW godz. 6:00 - "Karas" Alojzy Wieczorek tel. 512428468



